
5/13/2014 RFQ PACKAGE         
U-3301 BUNCOMBE COUNTY

NC 63 (LEICESTER HIGHWAY) FROM SR 1380 (JONES ROAD) TO SR 1004 (NEWFOUND ROAD)

COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL

A. Morton Thomas & Assoc., Inc 8601 Six Forks Rd. Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky 919-855-9989 msurasky@amtengineering.com
APAC-Tennessee, Inc.                              
Ballenger Paving Division

900 West Lee Rd. Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 Janice.Pruitt@apac.com

Blythe Development Co 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Stoney Bumgardner
704-588-0023 
exten. 243

stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com

Branch Highways, Inc. 442 Rutherford Ave., NE Roanoke VA 24016 Katie Bush 540-982-1678 Katie.Bush@BranchHighways.com

CDM Smith 5400 Glenwood Ave., Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 27612 Douglas Saunders 919-325-3500 saundersdb@cdmsmith.com

Clark Nexsen 4000 Westchase Blvd., Ste. 280 Raleigh NC 27607 Josh Hurst 919-576-2120 jhurst@clarknexsen.com
Copperhead Environmental 
Consulting, Inc.

11641 Richmond Rd Paint Lick KY 40461 Jeffrey Schwierjohann 859-893-9085 jschwierjohann@copperheadconsulting.com

Davenport World 9001 Glenwood Ave. Raleigh NC 27617 Scott Clark 919-324-1665 sclark@davenportworld.com

E.V. Williams, Inc. 925 South Military Hwy. Virginia Beach VA 23464 Bruce McIntosh
757-420-1140 
exten. 22037 estimating@evwilliams.com

EAS Professionals, Inc. 153 Brozzini Court, Ste. C Greenville SC 29615 Jerry Marrone 864-234-7368 jmarrone@eas-pro.com

Ecological Engineering LP 1151 SE Cary Parkway, Ste. 101 Cary NC 27518 Jenny Fleming 919-557-0929 jfleming@ecologicaleng.com

EEE Consulting, Inc.
601 Cascade Pointe Lane,               
Ste. 101

Cary NC 27513 Doug Smith
919-650-2463 
exten. 226 dsmith@eee-consulting.com

ESP Associates, PA 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 208 Raleigh NC 27607 Gary Taylor 919-415-2740 gtaylor@espassociates.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc. 1121 Situs Court, Ste. 170 Raleigh NC 27606 Tom Hildebrand
919-859-4880 
exten. 8473 thildebrand@gfnet.com

Geosyntec Consultants of NC.PC 4601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 340 Raleigh NC 27609 Njoroge Wainaina 919-424-1830 nwainaina@geosyntec.com

HDR 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

ICA Engineering, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman 919-900-1665 ttallman@icaeng.com
Infrastructure Engineering 
Partners, LLC

8480 Honeycutt Rd., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

ISQFT 10108  Woodview Circle Charlotte NC 27277 Miles Wilson
800-364-2059 
exten. 8226 Miles.Wilson@isqft.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, 
Inc. (JMT)

72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Craig Friedman 410-316-2268 cfriedman@jmt.com

Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc 3001 Weston Pkwy Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore 919-677-2175 Jeff.Moore@kimley-horn.com
Mead & Hunt, Inc. 127 W. Hargett St. Raleigh NC 27601 Joel Lee 919-714-8665 Joel.Lee@meadhunt.com

MS Consultants, Inc. 155 US hwy 70 West Garner NC 27529 Jim Morrison 919-772-5565 jmorrison@msconsultants.com

NHM Constructors, LLC 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Bill Newman
828-670-6652  
exten. 304 bnewman@nhmconstructors.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. 121 West Trade St., Ste. 1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 bridges@pbworld.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 David Wilver 919-326-6359 David.Wilver@parsons.com
R.E. Burns & Sons, Co., Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com
Ramey Kemp & Associates, Inc. 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D'Andrea 919-872-5115 jdandrea@rameykemp.com
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RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

1520 South Boulevard, Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S&ME, Inc. 9751 Southern Pine Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Stewart Laney 704-523-4726 slaney@smeinc.com

Schnabel Engineering 126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-6915 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

Stewart Inc. 421 Fayetteville St. Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-866-4723 kinman@stewartinc.com

STV/Ralph Whitehead Assoc., Inc 900 West Trade St., Ste. 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Jeanette Krammer 704-816-2563 Jeanette.Kramer@stvinc.com

Summit Engineering and Design 
Services, PLLC

504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

Tennoca Construction Co 1575 Smoky Park Highway Candler NC 28715 Tim Goodson 828-665-8331 tim@tennoca.com

Terracon 2401 Brentwood Rd., Ste. 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew Nash 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com

The Bernard Johnson Group Inc.
2815 Camino Del Rio South    Ste.  
290

San Diego CA 92108 Bernard Johnson 619-466-7800 bjohnson@thebjgroup.com

The Louis Berger Group 1001 Wade Ave. , Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Rob DeCola 919-866-4400 rdecola@louisberger.com

Thomas Construction Co., Inc. 9 Wesley Ct. Johnson City TN 37601 Tony Reynolds
423-282-3251 
exten. 226

tony@thomascon.com

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc. 1521 S. Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 27215 Arnold Mann
336-584-1745 
exten. 122

amann@trianglegradingpaving.com

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers

1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Lloyd DeWayne Brown 828-253-2796 ldbrown@vaughnmelton.com

Vecellio & Grogan Inc. 2251 Robert C. Byrd Dr. Beckley WV 25801 Rob Williams 304-252-6575 Robert.Williams@vecelliogrogan.com

Webber LLC 4917 Water Edge Dr., Ste. 269 Raleigh NC 27606 Steve Strohm 919-407-9404 steve.strohm@wwebber.com
Wright Brothers Construction Co., 
Inc.

1500 Lauderdale Memorial Hwy Charleston TN 37310 J. Mitchell Simpson 423-336-2261 msimpson@wbcci.com

WSP 15401 Weston Parkway, Ste. 100 Cary NC 27513 Julia Garland 919-678-0035 Julia.Garland@wspgroup.com

Young & McQueen Grading Co. Inc 25 Crest View Rd. Burnsville NC 28714 Chris Byers
828-682-7714 
exten. 26 cbyers@youngmcqueen.com
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